
U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DERFLER Lukas AUT 10.01.2011
2 GOSPODİNOV Kamen BUL 50 2.11.2013
3 MARIYANOV Pavel BUL 26 20.02.2013
4 PETROV Ivan BUL 79 26.08.2013
5 SHİNDOV Todor BUL 87 18.11.2012
6 STANKOV Slav BUL 16 12.08.2012
7 TRUHCHEV Georgi BUL 85 12.12.2012
8 DUSEK Lukas CZE 187 12.05.2012
9 HARTL Jan CZE 137 15.08.2011
10 SCHAEFER Theodor CZE 129 18.04.2012
11 ADESANYA Jimni GBR 48 13.04.2012
12 BERNDORFER Felix GBR 194 10.07.2011
13 CZERWİNSKİ Damian GBR 81 31.10.2012
14 HERNON James GBR 142 12.08.2011
15 JENKİNS Ralph GBR 74 19.08.2011
16 O'DONNELL Arthur GBR 33 8.04.2011
17 OSBORNE Tyler GBR 211 29.01.2012
18 STİRLİNG Charles GBR 1 29.03.2012
19 APTSIAURI Aleksandre GEO 45 23.07.2012
20 CHITADZE Lazare GEO 9 24.01.2012
21 KARTLOSISHVILI Demetre GEO 119 16.10.2012
22 KURASHVILI GIVI GEO 21 7.07.2011
23 HELMİG Andri GER 40 7.02.2011
24 HUANG Yihang GER 84 3.03.2011
25 KOSTER Max GER 34 9.04.2011
26 MAİER Constantin GER 31.08.2011
27 GONCZOL Peter HUN 13 25.01.2012
28 KOSZTOLANYİ Lorand HUN 4 14.09.2012
29 PAPP Hunor HUN 2.01.2014
30 RACZ Zalan HUN 20.09.2013
31 SAJTOS Botond HUN 16.03.2011
32 SZABO Daniel HUN 3 17.08.2011
33 FELİCİ Evan ITA 27.04.2012
34 NAPOLITANO Geremia ITA 8 19.05.2011
35 PUGIOTTO Priyam ITA 8.02.2013
36 JURAS Dominik LTU 5 15.07.2011
37 BECELLA Jakub POL 168 9.02.2011
38 GLUSZAK Mateusz POL 16.11.2011
39 KACZMARSKI Grzegorz POL 13.06.2012
40 KAPALA Michal POL 7.09.2011
41 KOTLOWSKI Krzysztof POL 25 17.01.2011
42 MACKALA Krzysztof POL 2.04.2012
43 MALON Mateusz POL 18.07.2011
44 TEDERSKI Filip POL 175 9.11.2011
45 CRISAN Andrei ROU 268 9.08.2012
46 EFROS Filip ROU 10 12.03.2011
47 FELECAN Horia ROU 20 21.04.2011
48 GLIGAN Ianis ROU 7 21.10.2011
49 LITA Matei ROU 6 19.09.2012
50 POPESCU Rares ROU 2 14.09.2012
51 KLACMAN Filip SVK 30.08.2012
52 REPIK Oliver SVK 272 12.12.2012
53 SALKOVIC Peter SVK 7.12.2012
54 KONG Jonathan Lingjue SWE 30.05.2011
55 AKBAS pamir TUR 111 15.03.2013
56 AKTEN anil TUR 158 4.06.2012
57 ALKAN Ata TUR 55 28.12.2012
58 BAYRAK rutkay cinar TUR 31 27.02.2012
59 BİLGİER aras TUR 213 22.01.2013
60 CİNİOGLU karahan TUR 223 23.01.2012
61 DOGU turhan bora TUR 17 15.08.2012
62 KAHYA Ahmet Sarp TUR 14 1.03.2011
63 KARALAR Vedat Tuna TUR 22 3.03.2012
64 KİRAR altan TUR 178 27.06.2011
65 PESEN Poyraz Demir TUR 111 30.05.2011
66 RAMAZANOGLU batu TUR 52 6.03.2012
67 UGUR poyraz TUR 18.08.2011
68 UYAR Emre TUR 301 4.01.2013
69 YİLDİRİM abrek nart TUR 88 16.04.2012



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 YİLMAZKARASU ates TUR 14.05.2011
71 VOLOSHYN Tymur UKR 76 4.02.2012



11 pools
6 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 STİRLİNG Charles GBR 1
2 POPESCU Rares ROU 2
3 SZABO Daniel HUN 3
4 KOSZTOLANYİ Lorand HUN 4
5 JURAS Dominik LTU 5
6 LITA Matei ROU 6
7 GLIGAN Ianis ROU 7
8 NAPOLITANO Geremia ITA 8
9 CHITADZE Lazare GEO 9
10 EFROS Filip ROU 10
11 GONCZOL Peter HUN 13
12 KAHYA Ahmet Sarp TUR 14
13 STANKOV Slav BUL 16
14 DOGU turhan bora TUR 17
15 FELECAN Horia ROU 20
16 KURASHVILI GIVI GEO 21
17 KARALAR Vedat Tuna TUR 22
18 KOTLOWSKI Krzysztof POL 25
19 MARIYANOV Pavel BUL 26
20 BAYRAK rutkay cinar TUR 31
21 O'DONNELL Arthur GBR 33
22 KOSTER Max GER 34
23 HELMİG Andri GER 40
24 APTSIAURI Aleksandre GEO 45
25 ADESANYA Jimni GBR 48
26 GOSPODİNOV Kamen BUL 50
27 RAMAZANOGLU batu TUR 52
28 ALKAN Ata TUR 55
29 JENKİNS Ralph GBR 74
30 VOLOSHYN Tymur UKR 76
31 PETROV Ivan BUL 79
32 CZERWİNSKİ Damian GBR 81
33 HUANG Yihang GER 84
34 TRUHCHEV Georgi BUL 85
35 SHİNDOV Todor BUL 87
36 YİLDİRİM abrek nart TUR 88
37 AKBAS pamir TUR 111
38 PESEN Poyraz Demir TUR 111
39 KARTLOSISHVILI Demetre GEO 119
40 SCHAEFER Theodor CZE 129
41 HARTL Jan CZE 137
42 HERNON James GBR 142
43 AKTEN anil TUR 158
44 BECELLA Jakub POL 168
45 TEDERSKI Filip POL 175
46 KİRAR altan TUR 178
47 DUSEK Lukas CZE 187
48 BERNDORFER Felix GBR 194
49 OSBORNE Tyler GBR 211
50 BİLGİER aras TUR 213
51 CİNİOGLU karahan TUR 223
52 CRISAN Andrei ROU 268
53 REPIK Oliver SVK 272
54 UYAR Emre TUR 301
55 MAİER Constantin GER
56 KACZMARSKI Grzegorz POL
57 GLUSZAK Mateusz POL
58 PUGIOTTO Priyam ITA
59 MALON Mateusz POL
60 DERFLER Lukas AUT
61 PAPP Hunor HUN
62 SALKOVIC Peter SVK
63 RACZ Zalan HUN
64 KLACMAN Filip SVK
65 UGUR poyraz TUR
66 YİLMAZKARASU ates TUR
67 SAJTOS Botond HUN
68 KONG Jonathan Lingjue SWE



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 FELİCİ Evan ITA
70 KAPALA Michal POL
71 MACKALA Krzysztof POL



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):

BOGDAN TEACA (FRA)

TEDERSKI Filip POL

SALKOVIC Peter SVK

SAJTOS Botond HUN

APTSIAURI Aleksandre GEO

STİRLİNG Charles GBR

KİRAR altan TUR

KOSTER Max GER

Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):

DMITRIS DOUDOS (GRE)

HELMİG Andri GER

O'DONNELL Arthur GBR

YİLMAZKARASU ates TUR

RACZ Zalan HUN

DUSEK Lukas CZE

POPESCU Rares ROU

BECELLA Jakub POL

Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):

AKYALCIN Sebahattin (TUR)

AKTEN anil TUR

ADESANYA Jimni GBR

CRISAN Andrei ROU

BAYRAK rutkay cinar TUR

SZABO Daniel HUN

MACKALA Krzysztof POL

KONG Jonathan Lingjue SWE



Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):

YUMRUTEPE Utku (TUR)

MARIYANOV Pavel BUL

HARTL Jan CZE

KAPALA Michal POL

HERNON James GBR

KLACMAN Filip SVK

KOSZTOLANYİ Lorand HUN

RAMAZANOGLU batu TUR

Strip 14

13:00

Referee(s):

KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

FELİCİ Evan ITA

BERNDORFER Felix GBR

GOSPODİNOV Kamen BUL

JURAS Dominik LTU

SCHAEFER Theodor CZE

UGUR poyraz TUR

KOTLOWSKI Krzysztof POL

Strip 15

13:00

Referee(s):

ESİNBAY Huseyin (TUR)

ALKAN Ata TUR

KARALAR Vedat Tuna TUR

PAPP Hunor HUN

KARTLOSISHVILI Demetre GEO

LITA Matei ROU

OSBORNE Tyler GBR



Strip 16

13:00

Referee(s):

DOLGUN Kursad Efe (TUR)

BİLGİER aras TUR

PESEN Poyraz Demir TUR

DERFLER Lukas AUT

GLIGAN Ianis ROU

KURASHVILI GIVI GEO

JENKİNS Ralph GBR

Strip 17

13:00

Referee(s):

KILINC Eren (TUR)

FELECAN Horia ROU

VOLOSHYN Tymur UKR

NAPOLITANO Geremia ITA

MALON Mateusz POL

SHİNDOV Todor BUL

CİNİOGLU karahan TUR

Strip 18

13:00

Referee(s):

GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

DOGU turhan bora TUR

AKBAS pamir TUR

CHITADZE Lazare GEO

GLUSZAK Mateusz POL

REPIK Oliver SVK

PETROV Ivan BUL

Strip 19

13:00

Referee(s):

OZSANAT Adnan (TUR)

YİLDİRİM abrek nart TUR

UYAR Emre TUR

CZERWİNSKİ Damian GBR

EFROS Filip ROU

MAİER Constantin GER

STANKOV Slav BUL



Strip 20

13:00

Referee(s):

OZIRAK IIpek (TUR)

HUANG Yihang GER

GONCZOL Peter HUN

KACZMARSKI Grzegorz POL

PUGIOTTO Priyam ITA

KAHYA Ahmet Sarp TUR

TRUHCHEV Georgi BUL



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KONG Jonathan Lingjue SWE 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 KOSZTOLANYİ Lorand HUN 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3 NAPOLITANO Geremia ITA 5 1,00 25 2 +23 Advanced
4 JURAS Dominik LTU 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
5 EFROS Filip ROU 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
6 SAJTOS Botond HUN 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
7 HELMİG Andri GER 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8 KOTLOWSKI Krzysztof POL 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
9 SZABO Daniel HUN 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
10 HUANG Yihang GER 4 0,80 23 7 +16 Advanced
11 DOGU turhan bora TUR 4 0,80 21 9 +12 Advanced
12 JENKİNS Ralph GBR 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
13 KAHYA Ahmet Sarp TUR 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
14 GLIGAN Ianis ROU 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
15T LITA Matei ROU 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
15T CİNİOGLU karahan TUR 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
17 MAİER Constantin GER 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
18 YİLMAZKARASU ates TUR 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
19T O'DONNELL Arthur GBR 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
19T STİRLİNG Charles GBR 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
21 KOSTER Max GER 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
22 HERNON James GBR 4 0,67 21 13 +8 Advanced
23 BAYRAK rutkay cinar TUR 4 0,67 22 15 +7 Advanced
24 BERNDORFER Felix GBR 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
25 GLUSZAK Mateusz POL 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
26 OSBORNE Tyler GBR 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
27 ALKAN Ata TUR 3 0,60 18 12 +6 Advanced
28 AKBAS pamir TUR 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
29 KARALAR Vedat Tuna TUR 3 0,60 17 14 +3 Advanced
30 KACZMARSKI Grzegorz POL 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
31 CHITADZE Lazare GEO 3 0,60 16 15 +1 Advanced
32 MALON Mateusz POL 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
33 TEDERSKI Filip POL 3 0,50 22 17 +5 Advanced
34 APTSIAURI Aleksandre GEO 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
35 RAMAZANOGLU batu TUR 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
36 BECELLA Jakub POL 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
37T KAPALA Michal POL 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
37T FELİCİ Evan ITA 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
37T AKTEN anil TUR 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
40 KLACMAN Filip SVK 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
41 RACZ Zalan HUN 3 0,50 18 23 -5 Advanced
42 KURASHVILI GIVI GEO 2 0,40 21 19 +2 Advanced
43 PAPP Hunor HUN 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
44 GONCZOL Peter HUN 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
45 YİLDİRİM abrek nart TUR 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
46T PESEN Poyraz Demir TUR 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
46T FELECAN Horia ROU 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
48 PETROV Ivan BUL 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
49 DERFLER Lukas AUT 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
50 CZERWİNSKİ Damian GBR 2 0,40 11 19 -8 Advanced
51 POPESCU Rares ROU 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
52 SCHAEFER Theodor CZE 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
53 HARTL Jan CZE 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
54 UYAR Emre TUR 1 0,20 16 20 -4 Advanced
55 PUGIOTTO Priyam ITA 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
56 BİLGİER aras TUR 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
57 VOLOSHYN Tymur UKR 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Advanced
58 STANKOV Slav BUL 1 0,20 9 21 -12 Advanced
59 TRUHCHEV Georgi BUL 1 0,20 6 22 -16 Advanced
60 UGUR poyraz TUR 1 0,17 20 25 -5 Advanced
61 CRISAN Andrei ROU 1 0,17 11 25 -14 Advanced
62 MACKALA Krzysztof POL 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Advanced
63 ADESANYA Jimni GBR 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Advanced
64 KİRAR altan TUR 1 0,17 9 29 -20 Advanced
65 SHİNDOV Todor BUL 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
66 REPIK Oliver SVK 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced
67 KARTLOSISHVILI Demetre GEO 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Advanced
68T SALKOVIC Peter SVK 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
68T MARIYANOV Pavel BUL 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced
70T GOSPODİNOV Kamen BUL 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Advanced
70T DUSEK Lukas CZE 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Advanced
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Ref: OZSANAT Adnan (TUR)
Video: DOUDOS Dimitrios (GRE)
Assist: DOLGUN Kursad Efe (TUR)
Assist: ESİNBAY Huseyin (TUR)
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 NAPOLITANO Geremia ITA 19.05.2011
2 KONG Jonathan Lingjue SWE 30.05.2011
3T JURAS Dominik LTU 15.07.2011
3T FELİCİ Evan ITA 27.04.2012
5 KOSZTOLANYİ Lorand HUN 14.09.2012
6 EFROS Filip ROU 12.03.2011
7 SAJTOS Botond HUN 16.03.2011
8 SZABO Daniel HUN 17.08.2011
9 KOTLOWSKI Krzysztof POL 17.01.2011
10 HUANG Yihang GER 3.03.2011
11 DOGU turhan bora TUR 15.08.2012
12 JENKİNS Ralph GBR 19.08.2011
13 KAHYA Ahmet Sarp TUR 1.03.2011
14 MAİER Constantin GER 31.08.2011
15 YİLMAZKARASU ates TUR 14.05.2011
16 O'DONNELL Arthur GBR 8.04.2011
17 HELMİG Andri GER 7.02.2011
18T CİNİOGLU karahan TUR 23.01.2012
18T LITA Matei ROU 19.09.2012
20 HERNON James GBR 12.08.2011
21 BAYRAK rutkay cinar TUR 27.02.2012
22 GLUSZAK Mateusz POL 16.11.2011
23 KARALAR Vedat Tuna TUR 3.03.2012
24 KACZMARSKI Grzegorz POL 13.06.2012
25 CHITADZE Lazare GEO 24.01.2012
26 MALON Mateusz POL 18.07.2011
27T KAPALA Michal POL 7.09.2011
27T AKTEN anil TUR 4.06.2012
29 RACZ Zalan HUN 20.09.2013
30 GONCZOL Peter HUN 25.01.2012
31 YİLDİRİM abrek nart TUR 16.04.2012
32 POPESCU Rares ROU 14.09.2012
33 GLIGAN Ianis ROU 21.10.2011
34 STİRLİNG Charles GBR 29.03.2012
35 KOSTER Max GER 9.04.2011
36 BERNDORFER Felix GBR 10.07.2011
37 OSBORNE Tyler GBR 29.01.2012
38 ALKAN Ata TUR 28.12.2012
39 AKBAS pamir TUR 15.03.2013
40 TEDERSKI Filip POL 9.11.2011
41 APTSIAURI Aleksandre GEO 23.07.2012
42 RAMAZANOGLU batu TUR 6.03.2012
43 BECELLA Jakub POL 9.02.2011
44 KLACMAN Filip SVK 30.08.2012
45 KURASHVILI GIVI GEO 7.07.2011
46 PAPP Hunor HUN 2.01.2014
47T PESEN Poyraz Demir TUR 30.05.2011
47T FELECAN Horia ROU 21.04.2011
49 PETROV Ivan BUL 26.08.2013
50 DERFLER Lukas AUT 10.01.2011
51 CZERWİNSKİ Damian GBR 31.10.2012
52 SCHAEFER Theodor CZE 18.04.2012
53 HARTL Jan CZE 15.08.2011
54 UYAR Emre TUR 4.01.2013
55 PUGIOTTO Priyam ITA 8.02.2013
56 BİLGİER aras TUR 22.01.2013
57 VOLOSHYN Tymur UKR 4.02.2012
58 TRUHCHEV Georgi BUL 12.12.2012
59 UGUR poyraz TUR 18.08.2011
60 CRISAN Andrei ROU 9.08.2012
61 MACKALA Krzysztof POL 2.04.2012
62 ADESANYA Jimni GBR 13.04.2012
63 KİRAR altan TUR 27.06.2011
64 DUSEK Lukas CZE 12.05.2012
65 STANKOV Slav BUL 12.08.2012
66 SHİNDOV Todor BUL 18.11.2012
67 REPIK Oliver SVK 12.12.2012
68 KARTLOSISHVILI Demetre GEO 16.10.2012



Place Name Country Birthdate
69T MARIYANOV Pavel BUL 20.02.2013
69T SALKOVIC Peter SVK 7.12.2012
71 GOSPODİNOV Kamen BUL 2.11.2013



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur TUR 00838898 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
AKYALCIN Sebahattin TUR 00853218 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BACAK Ibrahim TUR 00833581 Ref: 2
BADEM EMRE TUR 00833572 Ref: 2
BOGDAN TEACA FRA Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DMITRIS DOUDOS GRE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DOLGUN Kursad Efe TUR 00851769 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE 00828247 Ref: 1 Video: 1
ESİNBAY Huseyin TUR C 00750308 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GURES Enes Ozan TUR C 00837477 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KATIRCI Berkay TUR 00838479 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KILINC Eren TUR 00838298 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
LISA RICKEN GER Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OZIRAK IIpek TUR 00851545 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OZSANAT Adnan TUR C 00692979 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR 00837470 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
YUMRUTEPE Utku TUR C 00861596 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 71
Total participants: 71
Top-32 ranked participants: 20
Number of countries represented: 15

TUR: 16 participants
GBR: 8 participants
POL: 8 participants
HUN: 6 participants
BUL: 6 participants
ROU: 6 participants
GER: 4 participants
GEO: 4 participants
CZE: 3 participants
ITA: 3 participants
SVK: 3 participants
LTU: 1 participants
SWE: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants


